!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003795

E24003796
E24003797
E24003798
E24003799
E24003800
E24003801
E24003802
E24003803
E24003804
E24003805
E24003806
E24003807

E24003808

Reported

09:19:49 11/16/24

10:05:52 11/16/24

10:46:25 11/16/24

10:53:33 11/16/24

13:27:07 11/16/24

14:25:26 11/16/24

15:44:11 11/16/24

16:53:26 11/16/24

17:52:00 11/16/24

19:46:14 11/16/24

21:54:08 11/16/24

21:57:21 11/16/24

03:34:52 11/17/24

04:37:52 11/17/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS CHEST 1010 E WASHINGTON ST,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS STROKE 410 W PARK RD; RM 91,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 94,
GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2201 S WATER PLANT RD,

BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS STROKE 307 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT

EMS AMBUL 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

RQST CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST ANDREWS BATESVILLE,

EMS TRANSFER ST FRANCIS,

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2314 N BROADWAY ST APT 7; APT 7,
BREATH GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 729 W COUNTY RD 150 N,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 2467 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

11/17/24



