

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003795	09:19:49 11/16/24	EMS CHEST	1010 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24003796	10:05:52 11/16/24	EMS STROKE	410 W PARK RD; RM 91,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003797	10:46:25 11/16/24	EMS FALL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 94,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003798	10:53:33 11/16/24	EMS DIFF	2201 S WATER PLANT RD,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003799	13:27:07 11/16/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003800	14:25:26 11/16/24	EMS STROKE	307 E MAIN ST, WESTPORT		ACT
E24003801	15:44:11 11/16/24	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24003802	16:53:26 11/16/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003803	17:52:00 11/16/24		RST ANDREWS BATESVILLE,		ACT
E24003804	19:46:14 11/16/24	EMS TRANSFEI			ACT
E24003805	21:54:08 11/16/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E24003806	21:57:21 11/16/24	EMS DIFF	2314 N BROADWAY ST APT 7; APT 7	,	ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003807	03:34:52 11/17/24	EMS CHEST	729 W COUNTY RD 150 N,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24003808	04:37:52 11/17/24	EMS FALL	2467 E BASE RD, GREENSBURG		ACT
Total Incidents for This Agency: 14					

Total Incident for This Report: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26985/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures